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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Wharton Charlotte GBR   Ope F 4.50/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00   1000.00 
2   Nutt Katie GBR   Ope F 4.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00   946.24 
3   Atkins Kelly *GBR   Ope F 3.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00   946.24 
4   Jones Julia GBR   Ope F 1.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/13.00   924.73 
5   Outram Sanchia GBR   Ope F 4.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   860.22 
6   Winter Hilary *GBR   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   817.20 
7   Hutchison Georgina *GBR   Ope F 1.00/55/12.00 1.50/55/13.00   924.73 
8   Colverd Jodie *GBR   Ope F 5.50/55/14.25 1.00/55/13.00   795.70 
9   Bates Sophie *GBR   Ope F 5.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/18.25   752.69 

10   Allman Jemma *GBR   Ope F 1.00/55/13.00   795.70 
11   Anderson Caitlin *GBR   Ope F 4.50/55/14.25   741.94 
12   Butterfield Amber GBR   Ope F 4.00/55/14.25   731.18 
12   Yorke-Davies Saba *GBR   Ope F 4.00/55/14.25   731.18 
14   Solman Hannah *GBR   Ope F 3.00/55/16.00   580.65 
15   Dickinson Jenny *GBR   Ope F 1.00/55/16.00   537.63 
15   Lee Molly *GBR   Ope F 1.00/55/16.00   537.63 

Open Men Slalom Final Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Final            Overall  
1   Hazelwood Robert GBR   Ope M 3.50/58/11.25

(Tie break: 3.00/58/11.25)

(Tie break: 2.50/58/11.25)

  1000.00 

2   Outram Luke GBR   Ope M 3.50/58/11.25
(Tie break: 3.00/58/11.25)

(Tie break: 1.25/58/11.25)

  1000.00 

3   Heath Calum GBR   Ope M 3.50/58/11.25
(Tie break: 0.50/58/11.25)

  1000.00 

4   Oliver William *GBR   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25   945.45 
5   Davies Arron GBR   Ope M 1.00/58/11.25   909.09 
6   Hebdon Harry *GBR   Ope M 4.50/58/12.00   818.18 
7   Poland Joel GBR   Ope M 3.50/58/12.00   781.82 
7   Poole Thomas GBR   Ope M 3.50/58/12.00   781.82 
9   Spavin Harry GBR   Ope M 2.50/58/12.00   745.45 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Wharton Charlotte GBR   Ope F 4380 5070   1000.00 
2   Nutt Katie GBR   Ope F 3430 3100   676.53 
3   Jones Julia GBR   Ope F 2620 2680   528.60 
4   Colverd Jodie *GBR   Ope F 1720 2270   447.73 
5   Atkins Kelly *GBR   Ope F 1420 1440   284.02 
6   Outram Sanchia GBR   Ope F 1060   209.07 
7   Butterfield Amber GBR   Ope F 660   130.18 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Poland Joel GBR   Ope M 8700 9130   1000.00 
2   Outram Luke GBR   Ope M 8610 8410   943.04 
3   Hazelwood Robert GBR   Ope M 4420 7680   841.18 
4   Heath Calum GBR   Ope M 5670 4300   621.03 
5   Turp William GBR   Ope M 4020 3160   440.31 
6   Poole Thomas GBR   Ope M 4080 2970   446.88 
7   Hazelwood Benjamin GBR   Ope M 2950   323.11 
8   Davies Arron GBR   Ope M 2790   305.59 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
9   Spavin Harry GBR   Ope M 2380   260.68 

10   Turp Benjamin GBR   Ope M 2280   249.73 
11   Foley-Brickley David *GBR   Ope M 2020   221.25 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Wharton Charlotte GBR   Ope F 41.8m 42.9m   1000.00 
2   Outram Sanchia GBR   Ope F 36.3m 36.5m   821.73 
3   Jones Julia GBR   Ope F 33.6m 35.1m   782.73 
4   Nutt Katie GBR   Ope F 24.5m 25.1m   504.18 
5   Butterfield Amber GBR   Ope F 19.9m 22.6m   434.54 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Critchley Andrew *GBR   Ope M 49.9m 55.2m   1034.32 
2   Poland Joel GBR   Ope M 53.7m 52.8m   1000.00 
3   Oliver William *GBR   Ope M 47.7m 50.9m   935.93 
4   Turp William GBR   Ope M 48.4m 49.8m   910.76 
5   Hazelwood Benjamin GBR   Ope M 45.4m 48.9m   890.16 
6   Heath Calum GBR   Ope M 47.5m 48.5m   881.01 
7   Hazelwood Robert GBR   Ope M 48.2m 48.0m   874.14 
8   Spavin Harry GBR   Ope M 52.8m 0.00m   979.41 
9   Outram Luke GBR   Ope M 44.8m   796.34 

10   Young Harry *GBR   Ope M 43.4m   764.30 
11   Poole Thomas GBR   Ope M 43.0m   755.15 
12   Davies Arron GBR   Ope M 42.1m   734.55 
13   Turp Benjamin GBR   Ope M 35.3m   578.95 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Wharton Charlotte GBR   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Jones Julia GBR   Ope F 924.73  528.60  782.73  2236.06 
3   Nutt Katie GBR   Ope F 946.24  676.53  504.18  2126.95 
4   Outram Sanchia GBR   Ope F 860.22  209.07  821.73  1891.02 
5   Butterfield Amber GBR   Ope F 731.18  130.18  434.54  1295.90 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Poland Joel GBR   Ope M 850.75  1000.00  1000.00  2850.75 
2   Outram Luke GBR   Ope M 1000.00  943.04  796.34  2739.38 
3   Hazelwood Robert GBR   Ope M 1000.00  841.18  874.14  2715.32 
4   Heath Calum GBR   Ope M 1000.00  621.03  881.01  2502.04 
5   Spavin Harry GBR   Ope M 985.07  260.68  979.41  2225.16 
6   Poole Thomas GBR   Ope M 985.07  446.88  755.15  2187.10 
7   Turp William GBR   Ope M 776.12  440.31  910.76  2127.19 
8   Davies Arron GBR   Ope M 925.37  305.59  734.55  1965.51 
9   Hazelwood Benjamin GBR   Ope M 402.99  323.11  890.16  1616.26 

10   Turp Benjamin GBR   Ope M 552.24  249.73  578.95  1380.92 
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Talamo Nigel
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Wharton Catherine


